

## JDR INFRASTRUCTURE

(A strong Foundation for Tomorrow)

GSTIN NO. 19AARFJ7808A1Z5; PAN NO. AARFJ7808A

## NO ENCUMBRANCES CERTIFICATE

## TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that there is NO ENCUMBRANCE/s on the land for the project named "JDR INFRASTRUCTURE" at PREMISES NO. - 2/1, HARISH CHANDRA PAUL LANE, KOLKATA – 700050, P.O.- SINTHEE, P.S. - SINTHEE, WARD No - 002, BOROUGH – I of KMC, WB, India

I do hereby declare and undertake that there are NO ENCUMBRANCES on the aforementioned land in which the Project named "JDR INFRASTRUCTURE"

I do take full responsibility of the above statements being made by me.

JDR INFRASTRUCTURE

Partner

Address: - 185, 1st Floor, S.K. Deb Road, Lake Town, Kolkata - 700048; E-mail:- jdrinfra.kol@gmail.com; Phone Number: - +91-8240825939, +91-9831511223